
TV 10 olümpiastarti Viljandimaa IV etapp
Protokoll 01.06.2006 Viljandi staadion

TN 600 m
1. Eva-Lotta Kivi 11.07.94 Suure-Jaani G 1.54,2
2. Birgit Hromenkov 14.01.94 Karksi-Nuia G 1.55,6
3. Els Heile 18.04.94 VMG 1.57,6
4. Berit Hromenkov 14.01.94 Karksi-Nuia G 1.59,1
5. Kristel Uus 05.10.94 Suure-Jaani G 2.09,7
6. Zverev Žerelin 18.12.96 CRJG 2.15,6
7. Leeni Luhakooder 20.03.95 CRJG 2.15,9
8. Kirsi Svarts 03.01.94 Tääksi Pk 2.17,0
9. Kristina Leim 08.01.95 CRJG 2.18,3
10. Silleriin Koovit 30.04.94 CRJG 2.19,7
11. Getter-Kristen Rang 15.08.95 CRJG 2.22,4
12. Kelly Raud 12.06.96 VPG 2.25,7
13. Joanna Müür 11.09.95 Valuoja Pk 2.31,2
v.v. Iiri Tera 22.10.93 CRJG 1.50,0

TN kõrgus
1. Els Heile 18.04.94 VMG 1.35
2. Kristel Uus 05.10.94 S-Jaani G 1.25
3. Berit Hromenkov 14.01.94 Karksi-Nuia G 1.20
4. Silleriin Koovit 30.04.94 CRJG 1.20
5. Helena Talimaa 08.02.95 CRJG 1.15
6. Kirsi Svarts 03.01.94 Tääksi Pk 1.15
7. Maarja Kalvi 19.12.94 Valuoja Pk 1.15
8. Mai Sillamäe 03.05.95 S-Jaani G 1.10
9. Signe Pärtel S-Jaani G 1.10

Kelly Raud 12.06.96 VPG 1.10
11. Joanna Müür 11.09.95 VPK 1.05

Leeni Luhakooder 20.03.95 CRJG 1.05
13. Birgit Hromenkov Karksi-Nuia G 1.00
14. Keiti Lige 1.00

Zverev Žerelin 18.12.96 CRJG DNQ
Terje Veereste DNQ
TV pall

1. Ketter Saks 17.07.92 Karksi-Nuia G 53.97
2. Kaidi Roosimägi 08.10.92 VPG 53.28
3. Kätlin Tõllasson 04.06.93 CRJG 44.20
4. Kätlyn Jürisaar 10.11.93 Karksi-Nuia G 38.22
5. Anna-Maria Kaseoja 02.03.93 VPG 37.83
6. Gerli Rehemaa 21.07.93 Karksi-Nuia G 34.44
7. Kadri Vaan 27.03.94 Karksi-Nuia G 30.41
8. Iiri Tera 22.10.93 CRJG 21.55

TV ketas
1. Kaidi Roosimägi 08.10.92 VPG 31.57
2. Anna-Maria Kaseoja 02.03.93 VPG 30.05
3. Kätlin Tõllasson 04.06.93 CRJG 21.95
4. Gerli Rehemaa 21.07.93 Karksi-Nuia G 18.14
5. Kadri Vaan 27.03.94 Karksi-Nuia G 17.94
6. Ketter Saks 17.07.92 Karksi-Nuia G 17.62
7. Kätliyn Jürisaar 10.11.93 Karksi-Nuia G 14.71

PN 1000 m
1. Germo Simenson 23.02.94 CRJG 3.26,9
2. Madis Sukk 06.03.94 Karksi-Nuia G 3.32,3
3. Matthias Agur 25.03.95 CRJG 3.32,7
4. Mats Mikkor 06.06.94 Tääksi Pk 3.33,1
5. Ott- Jaanus Heile 15.03.96 VMG 3.38,1
6. Tanel Lang 15.08.95 CRJG 3.41,5



7. Sten Kalma 18.01.94 CRJG 3.42,2
8. Siim Tõnisson 13.03.94 Tääksi Pk 3.51,9
9. Rauno Loit 10.07.97 CRJG 3.58,2
10. Keith Allik 14.04.95 CRJG 4.00,2
11. Aron-Kristjan Kovru 18.04.95 CRJG 4.15,3
12. Oskar Ilves 22.10.96 CRJG 4.18,2

PN pall
1. Madis Sukk 06.03.94 Karksi-Nuia G 52.99
2. Sten Mark Sillamägi 09.05.94 VMG 47.18
3. Simon Lukka 12.04.94 CRJG 44.36
4. Henri Roht 20.07.95 CRJG 43.96
5. Germo Simenson 23.02.94 CRJG 43.92
6. Karl Mitt 30.05.94 VMG 41.12
7. Siim Tõnisson 13.03.94 Tääksi Pk 41.01
8. Tanel Lang 15.08.85 CRJG 40.40
9. Keith Allik 14.04.95 CRJG 38.88
10. Sten Kalma 18.01.94 CRJG 36.78
11. Mats Mikkor 06.06.94 Tääksi Pk 36.09
12. Patrick Joan Thomson 04.06.95 VMG 35.33
13. Rivo Saaremägi 27.03.95 CRJG 33.96
14. Mathhias Agur 25.03.95 CRJG 33.67
15. Riho Tomson 01.07.94 VMG 31.41
16. Ken Kuusik 19.01.95 CRJG 28.31
17. Oskar Ilves 22.10.96 CRJG 28.18
18. Rauno Loit 10.07.97 CRJG 25.88

PN kõrgus
1. Tanel Lang 15.08.85 CRJG 1.30
2. Sten Mark Sillamägi 09.05.94 VMG 1.30
3. Karl Mitt 30.05.94 VMG 1.25
4. Patrick Joan Thomson 04.06.95 VMG 1.20
5. Sten Kalma 18.01.94 CRJG 1.20
6. Rivo Saaremägi 27.03.95 CRJG 1.15
7. Mathhias Agur 25.03.95 CRJG 1.15

Madis Sukk 06.03.94 Karksi-Nuia G 1.15
9. Mats Mikkor 06.06.94 Tääksi Pk 1.10
10. Riho Tomson 01.07.94 VMG 1.10
11. Ken Kuusik 19.01.95 CRJG 1.05
12. Siim Tõnisson 13.03.94 Tääksi Pk 1.05
13. Germo Simenson 23.02.94 CRJG 1.00

PV 1000 m
1. Siim Kask 25.01.92 Karksi-Nuia G 3.27,4
2. Germo Tauts 05.11.92 Karksi-Nuia G 3.27,6
3. Urmas Põdra 14.04.93 Tääksi Pk 3.29,3
4. Rein Raudmets 08.03.93 Tääksi Pk 3.35,2
5. Priit Sihver 26.03.92 VPG 3.35,6
6. Taavi Puude 22.10.92 CRJG 3.36,4
7. Kalmer Sillaots 03.07.92 Raudna Pk 3.43,2
8. Erki Maling 12.12.92 Karksi-Nuia G 3.43,9
9. Erki Maling 12.12.92 Karksi-Nuia G 3.59,5
10. Siim Rannamäe 20.02.93 Tääksi Pk 4.07,3

PV kuul
1. Priit Sihver 26.03.92 VPG 12.66
2. Henri Purtsak 18.05.92 Karksi-Nuia G 8.91
3. Taavi Tiido 03.09.92 CRJG 8.45
4. Mikk Metsa 19.03.93 Karksi-Nuia G 8.27
5. Tony-Anttony Ott 27.05.92 VPG 8.25
6. Urmas Põdra 14.04.92 Tääksi Pk 8.20
7. Janar Bernhardt 16.02.93 Karksi-Nuia G 8.12
8. Rein Raudmets 08.03.93 Tääksi Pk 7.70



9. Siim Rannamäe 20.02.93 Tääksi Pk 7.44
10. Germo Tauts 05.11.92 Karksi-Nuia G 7.40
11. Targo Saarniit 03.09.93 Karksi-Nuia G 7.35
12. Deniss Bronski 13.07.92 Vene G 7.33
13. Kuuno Kalvik 25.03.93 Tääksi Pk 5.86
14. Tauno Tikko 29.01.93 Raudna Pk 5.71
v.v. Teet Kivirand 26.05.91 VMG 16.24
v.v. Martin Lehemets 06.03.91 VPG 13.61

PV ketas
1. Priit Sihver 26.03.92 VPG 40.69
2. Henri Purtsak 18.05.92 Karksi-Nuia G 26.88
3. Mikk Metsa 19.03.93 Karksi-Nuia G 24.97
4. Taavi Tiido 03.09.92 CRJG 24.34
5. Targo Saarniit 03.09.93 Karksi-Nuia G 23.61
6. Janar Bernhardt 16.02.93 Karksi-Nuia G 23.53
7. Tony-Anttony Ott 27.05.92 VPG 23.03
8. Tauno Tikko 29.01.93 Raudna Pk 18.27
9. Rein Raudmets 08.03.93 Tääksi Pk 17.50
10. Deniss Bronski 13.07.92 Vene G 17.19
11. Urmas Põdra 14.04.92 Tääksi Pk 16.91
12. Erki Maling 12.12.92 Karksi-Nuia G 15.27
13. Kuuno Kalvik 25.03.93 Tääksi Pk 14.19
14. Siim Rannamäe 20.02.93 Tääksi Pk 13.23
v.v. Martin Lehemets 06.03.91 VPG 48.78
v.v. Teet Kivirand 26.05.91 VMG 47.00

Võistluste peakohtunik: Tiit Aru
Viljandi Spordikool


